www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Extended Spectrum Couplers and
Power Inserters
GigaXtend
XSC-2- 959
(front view)
The GigaXtend™ family of Taps and Line Passives injects immediate cost and performance benefits into existing HFC
networks, as well as positions cable operators to seamlessly extend the bandwidth capabilities of their HFC networks

ASTM D 31 – Chip resistance
DIMENSIONS 148mm L * 127mm W * 69.6 mm H / 5.83” L * 5” W * 2.74” H
WEIGHT 0.68 Kg / 1.5lbs
SURGE RESISTANCE 6kV Combination Wave per IEEE C62.41 Category B3 on all ports
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
XST-22-* 2 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=05,08,11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-24-* 4 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=08,11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-28-* 8 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-22-*R 2 Port Reversed Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=05,08,11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-24-*R 4 Port Reversed Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=08,11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-28-*R 8 Port Reversed Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XSI-2-20 Power Inserter, 5-2050MHz, 20A
XSC-2-* Wideband coupler 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=04, 08, 12, 16 dB coupler value
3 way splitters (balanced,unbalanced) *=777, 959
XSA-CE-2050-* Accessories, 2.05GHz Cable Equalizers, *=02,04,..22 dB
XSA-CE-1218-* Accessories, 1.2GHz Cable Equalizers, *=02,04,..22 dB
XSA-CS-2050-* Accessories, 2.05GHz Cable Simulators, *=03,06,..21 dB
XSA-RA-42-2050-* Accessories, 42MHz Return Attenuators with 54-2050MHz Passband, *=03,06,..21 dB
XSA-RA-85-2050-* Accessories, 85MHz Return Attenuators with 102-2050MHz Passband, *=03,06,..21 dB
XSA-FUSE-15A Accessories, 15A plug infuse for GigaXtend
ATX Networks
1-501 Clements Road West, Ajax, ON  L1S 7H4   Canada
Tel: 905.428.6068   |  Toll Free: 800.565.7488  |  support@atx.com
ISO